
ID Task Name Start Finish
1 Wildfire Test Flights Mon 8/15/05 Wed 8/31/05

2 AVIRIS Houston Mon 8/22/05 Mon 9/19/05

3 Sky Research J-31 ARM, OK Mon 9/12/05 Fri 10/7/05

4  Krabill AK/CA Mon 9/5/05 Fri 9/16/05

5 Westen States - B-200 Wed 9/28/05 Fri 9/30/05

6 WB-57 926 Phase Mon 10/3/05 Mon 11/28/05

7 AVIRIS West Coast Tue 9/20/05 Fri 10/7/05

8 Westen States - B-200 Mon 10/24/05 Wed 10/26/05

9 Calipso Validation Tue 11/1/05 Fri 11/18/05

10 DC-8 Cental America Tue 11/15/05 Wed 11/23/05

11 DC-8 Startdust Mon 12/5/05 Mon 1/16/06

12 AVE WB-57 San Jose, CR Thu 1/12/06 Fri 2/10/06

13 DC-8 INTEX-B Upload Mon 1/16/06 Fri 3/3/06

14 MILAGRO-Vera Cruz Mexico Wed 2/15/06 Wed 3/15/06

15 INTEX-B Houston Fri 3/3/06 Wed 3/22/06

16 AVE Houston Fri 3/3/06 Wed 3/22/06

17 Artic Sea Ice Wed 3/1/06 Thu 3/30/06

18 INTEX-B Seattle Sat 4/15/06 Thu 5/11/06

19 INETX-B Hawaii Sat 4/15/06 Thu 4/27/06

20 INTEX-B AK Fri 4/28/06 Tue 5/16/06

21 AIM - Greenland Mon 5/1/06 Wed 5/31/06
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